Date Supplier

Apr-13 East Midland Trains

May-13 Trainline.com

May-13 Old Bridge Hotel

May-13 Holiday Inn Northampton

May-13 Trainline.com

May-13 Trainline.com

May-13 Dean & Chapter of Ely Cathedral
Jun-13 Old Bridge Hotel

Jun-13 Peterborough City Council
Jul-13 Trainline.com
Jul-13 Radisson Kenilworth Hotel
Jul-13 First Capital Connect

Aug-13 Natwest

May-13 Courier Express
Jul-13 LGG

Sep-13 Peterborough CC
Oct-13 Law Society
Feb-14 Amazon

Feb-14 John Lewis
Feb-14 Amazon

Feb-14 McKay

Feb-14 HMCTS

Feb-14 Nat West

Mar-14 Dell

Mar-14 DinoPC

Jun-13 East Coast Mainline Co Int York
Jun-13 Natwest

Jul-13 Arora Hotel Manchester

Jul-13 Cambridgeshire Guided Busway
Sep-13 Solace Ltd

Sep-13 Trainline.com

Oct-13 London Midland TIC

Oct-13 Old Bridge Hotel, Huntingdon
Oct-13 Novotel, York

Dec-13 Old Bridge Hotel, Huntingdon
Dec-13 Patisserie Valerie - London
Dec-13 WH Smith Travel - London
Dec-13 Sainsbury

Feb-14 Natwest
Mar-14 Solace Ltd

Brief Description and Quantity

NIPA Conference - Train Ticket

Travel to London for POS Board/Cabinet

MD Recruitment Accom costs - 5 rooms for 2 nights
Breakfast Meeting

Tickets for H Donnellan for Conference

Tickets for Conference

Flower Festival Tickets for Chairman

1 nights accommodation for J Lancaster - New Managing Director
Parking Peterborough City Council Meeting

Travel to London

Planning Awards - 1 nights accommodation

Train Travel to Meeting

Card fee credit

Total

Delivery of Legal Documents to Manchester

Annual corporate subscription to Local Government Law.tv - up to 10 users

Parking Peterborough shared services meeting
Practicing Certificates

Tablet Case (Retirement gift)
Vouchers (Retirement gift)
i-pad (Retirement gift)

Bench & Saw (Retirement gift)
Court Fee

Card Fee

Laptop (Retirement Gift)
Laptop (Retirement Gift)

Total

Travel to LGA Conference, Manchester
Card Fee

LGA Conference Accommodation for 3 people
Travel to Cambridge

Solace Annual Summit attendance cost
Travel to Solace Summit - York

Train Travel to Conference

Breakfast Meeting

Conference Accommaodation - 2 nights
Lunch Meeting

Breakfast Meeting

Lunch Meeting

Leader's Walkabout

Card Fee

Solace Conference attendance cost
Total

£ Amount
£80.95
£110.26
£1,148.00
£26.79
£70.38
£88.33
£70.00
£120.00
£4.40
£50.03
£127.00
£32.00
-£14.31

£229.68
£564.00
£2.30
£880.00
£23.90
£384.90
£442.97
£424.58
£18.00
£25.00
£429.00
£532.27

£32.50
£16.66
£455.00
£6.00
£582.00
£62.83
£7.50
£5.90
£166.00
£5.90
£11.80
£6.18
£18.00
£25.00
£594.00

Card User
Malcolm Sharp
Malcolm Sharp
Malcolm Sharp
Malcolm Sharp
Malcolm Sharp
Malcolm Sharp
Malcolm Sharp
Malcolm Sharp
Malcolm Sharp
Malcolm Sharp
Malcolm Sharp
Malcolm Sharp
Malcolm Sharp

Colin Meadowcroft
Colin Meadowcroft
Colin Meadowcroft
Colin Meadowcroft
Colin Meadowcroft
Colin Meadowcroft
Colin Meadowcroft
Colin Meadowcroft
Colin Meadowcroft
Colin Meadowcroft
Colin Meadowcroft
Colin Meadowcroft

Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster
Jo Lancaster

personal contribution £35



	Sheet1

