Date	Supplier	Brief Description and Quantity	£ Amount	Card User	
Apr-13	B East Midland Trains	NIPA Conference - Train Ticket	£80.95	Malcolm Sharp	personal contribution £35
May-13	3 Trainline.com	Travel to London for POS Board/Cabinet	£110.26	Malcolm Sharp	
May-13	3 Old Bridge Hotel	MD Recruitment Accom costs - 5 rooms for 2 nights	£1,148.00	Malcolm Sharp	
May-13	B Holiday Inn Northampton	Breakfast Meeting	£26.79	Malcolm Sharp	
May-13	3 Trainline.com	Tickets for H Donnellan for Conference	£70.38	Malcolm Sharp	
May-13	3 Trainline.com	Tickets for Conference	£88.33	Malcolm Sharp	
May-13	B Dean & Chapter of Ely Cathedral	Flower Festival Tickets for Chairman	£70.00	Malcolm Sharp	
Jun-13	3 Old Bridge Hotel	1 nights accommodation for J Lancaster - New Managing Director	£120.00	Malcolm Sharp	
Jun-13	Peterborough City Council	Parking Peterborough City Council Meeting	£4.40	Malcolm Sharp	
Jul-13	3 Trainline.com	Travel to London	£50.03	Malcolm Sharp	
Jul-13	Radisson Kenilworth Hotel	Planning Awards - 1 nights accommodation	£127.00	Malcolm Sharp	
Jul-13	First Capital Connect	Train Travel to Meeting	£32.00	Malcolm Sharp	
Aug-13	3 Natwest	Card fee credit	-£14.31	Malcolm Sharp	
		Total	£1,913.83	1	
			<u> </u>	-	
May-13	3 Courier Express	Delivery of Legal Documents to Manchester	£229.68	Colin Meadowcroft	
Jul-13	B LGG	Annual corporate subscription to Local Government Law.tv - up to 10 users	£564.00	Colin Meadowcroft	
Sep-13	Peterborough CC	Parking Peterborough shared services meeting	£2.30	Colin Meadowcroft	
Oct-13	B Law Society	Practicing Certificates	£880.00	Colin Meadowcroft	
Feb-14	1 Amazon	Tablet Case (Retirement gift)	£23.90	Colin Meadowcroft	
Feb-14	I John Lewis	Vouchers (Retirement gift)	£384.90	Colin Meadowcroft	
Feb-14	1 Amazon	i-pad (Retirement gift)	£442.97	Colin Meadowcroft	
Feb-14	l McKay	Bench & Saw (Retirement gift)	£424.58	Colin Meadowcroft	
Feb-14	HMCTS	Court Fee	£18.00	Colin Meadowcroft	
Feb-14	Nat West	Card Fee	£25.00	Colin Meadowcroft	
Mar-14	1 Dell	Laptop (Retirement Gift)	£429.00	Colin Meadowcroft	
Mar-14	1 DinoPC	Laptop (Retirement Gift)	£532.27	Colin Meadowcroft	
		Total	£3,956.60	1	
				-	
Jun-13	B East Coast Mainline Co Int York	Travel to LGA Conference, Manchester	£32.50	Jo Lancaster	
Jun-13	3 Natwest	Card Fee	£16.66	Jo Lancaster	
Jul-13	3 Arora Hotel Manchester	LGA Conference Accommodation for 3 people	£455.00	Jo Lancaster	
Jul-13	3 Cambridgeshire Guided Busway	Travel to Cambridge	£6.00	Jo Lancaster	
Sep-13	3 Solace Ltd	Solace Annual Summit attendance cost	£582.00	Jo Lancaster	
Sep-13	Trainline.com	Travel to Solace Summit - York	£62.83	Jo Lancaster	
Oct-13	B London Midland TIC	Train Travel to Conference	£7.50	Jo Lancaster	
Oct-13	3 Old Bridge Hotel, Huntingdon	Breakfast Meeting	£5.90	Jo Lancaster	
Oct-13	3 Novotel, York	Conference Accommodation - 2 nights	£166.00	Jo Lancaster	
Dec-13	3 Old Bridge Hotel, Huntingdon	Lunch Meeting	£5.90	Jo Lancaster	
	Patisserie Valerie - London	Breakfast Meeting	£11.80	Jo Lancaster	
Dec-13	3 WH Smith Travel - London	Lunch Meeting	£6.18	Jo Lancaster	
	3 Sainsbury	Leader's Walkabout	£18.00	Jo Lancaster	
Feb-14	1 Natwest	Card Fee	£25.00	Jo Lancaster	
Mar-14	Solace Ltd	Solace Conference attendance cost	£594.00	Jo Lancaster	
		Total	£1,995.27	1	
			·		